Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

None on part.  Label on reel will include
part number.
 How To Order
CA  Y  10   -  103  J  4  LF
Chip Arrays
Type
• Y = Convex
Model
• 10 = 04 Package Width
Resistance Code
 •  <10 ohms: “R” represents decimal
 point (example: 4R7 = 4.7 ohms).
•  ≥10 ohms: First two digits are signifi -
 cant, third digit represents number of
 zeros to follow (example: 474 = 470k
 ohms
•  000 = Zero-ohm Jumper
Resistance Tolerance
• J = ±5 %
Resistors
• 2 = 2 Resistors
• 4 = 4 Resistors
Terminations
• LF = Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
For Standard Values Used in Capacitors,
Inductors, and Resistors, click here.
Isolated Circuit
CAY10-xxxJ2
CAY10-xxxJ4
R
4
1
R
3
2
R
7
2
R
8
1
R
5
4
R
6
3
1.0 ± 0.10
(.040 ±.004)
0.25 ± 0.10
(.010 ± .004)
0.35 ± 0.10
(.014 ± .004)
0.5 ± 0.05
(.020 ± .002)
0.40 ± 0.15
(.016 ± .006)
0.15 ± 0.10
(.006 ± .004)
2.0 ± 0.10
(.079 ± .004)
0.30 ± 0.15
(.012 ± .006)
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.